SS Series
Submersible Sewerage
Grinder Pumps
G
rin
de
r P

Applications
Model Discharge
(mm)
Power
(kW)
Voltage
(V)
Cable
(m)
Max flow
(L/s)
Shut-off
(m)
Dry weight
(kg)
SS-32-32-1.1T2-10M-G 32 1.1 415 10 3.17 16 30
SS-32-32-1.1S2-10MP-G 32 1.1 240 10 3.17 16 31
SS-32-32-1.5T2-10M-G 32 1.5 415 10 3.33 23 34
SS-32-32-1.5S2-10MP-G 32 1.5 240 10 3.33 23 37
SS-50-32-2.2T2-10M-G 50 2.2 415 10 6.33 22 48
SS-50-32-3.7T2-10M-G 50 3.7 415 10 7 30 50
Specifications
Performance Curve
SS-50-32-2.2T2-10M-G
SS-50-32-3.7T2-10M-G